Paso a Paso 1 (Chapter 9)
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Horizontal
1) DERECHO
3) LA GARGANTA
9) AHORA

11) 1ZQUIERDO

12) EL DEDO DEL PIE
13) CREO QUE

15) TENGO GRIPE
17) MEJOR

19) EL MEDICO

20) EL DOLOR

21) LA CLINICA

2)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
10)
14)
16)
18)

Vertical
DEBO QUEDARME EN LA CAMA
EL HOSPITAL
DORMIR
EL PIE
TENGO CALOR
HACER EJERCICIO
EL DENTISTA
ME SIENTO MAL
EL OJO
TODAVIA
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